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Exports.-Weekly. 

RETURN of PRINCIPAL EXPORTS of NEW ZEALAND PRODUCE from the Dominion during the Week ended Tuesday, 
18th November, 1919, 

NoTE.-These figures are subject to a.Iteration. They represent the entries from the ports received at Head Office, 
Wellington, up to 5 p.m. on Tuesday. • Goods exported are credited as far as possible to ea.ch district of 
production (as per list appended to return for week ended 31st Angust, 1915, New Zealand Gazette No. 108, page 3117), 
whether exported through the port for such district or not. 

Districts.* 

Auckland 
Kaipara •• 
Taura.nga 
Gisborne 
New Plymouth 
Wa.itara. .• 
Patea 
Wanganni 
Wellington 
Napier .. 
Wa.irau (including Picton) .. 
Nelson 
Westport 
Greymonth 
Hokitika 
Lyttelton 
Timara •. 
Oamara .. 
Dunedin •• 
Inveroargill 

Butter. 

£ 
690 

4 

Cheese. 

£ 
93 

11,468 

170 

3 

Lamb. 

1,298 

4,391 

17,795 

20,781 

Frozen Meats. 

MuUon. 

£ 

88,030 

7,970 
663 

74,573 

23,595 

Other. 

£ 

10,320 

3,882 

14,742 

Gold. 

£ 

96 

8,286 

------,----------- ----------------
Totals 694 11,734 44,265 194,831 28,944 8,382 

Grain and I Hides and 
Pulse. Skins. 

------~----- --- --

Kaurl-gnm.1 ffnt~Fi: _ _L_Tallow._~'-Timber. 
-----

Wool. 

Auckland 
Kaipara .. 
Tanranga 
Gisborne 
New Plymouth 
Waitara .. 
Pe.tea 
Wanganui 
Wellington 
Napier 
Wairan (including Picton) •• 
Nelson 
Westport 
Greymonth 
Hokitika 
Lyttelton 
Timarn .. 
Oamaru .. 
Dunedin 
In veroargill 

Totals 

Onetoms Department, 

£ 
17 

41 

166 

3,684 

3,908 

£ 
5 

4,342 

5,774 

178,55'3 

188,673 

£ £ 
284 

293 

1,595 

2,172 

£ 
532 

17,149 

2,457 

1,801 

7,386 

29,275 

£ 
783 

. ' 

4,647 

5,430 

£ 

83,354 

109,659 

73,606 

266,619 

Wellington, 19th November, 1919. 
W. B. MONTGOMERY, 

Oomptroller of Onstoms. 

Mining Privileges to be struck off the Register.-Notice under the Min{ny Am.emlment Act, 1914. 

Office of the Mining Registrar, Thames, 4th November, 1910. 

N OTICE is hereby given that if wit,hin three montha from the date hereof cause is not shown to the contrary, each of the 
mining privileges mentioned in the Schedule hereto will be struck off the Registers kept by me, in pursuance 

of section 30 of t,he Mining Amendment Act, 1914. 

No. Date. Nature ol Privilege. 

904 22/1/01 Residence-Rite 
2120 18/10/04 llfonowai Deep special 

quartz claim 
2170 ~l= Gem and Crown special 

quartz claim 
3572 l25/6/os Residence-site 
4702 l26/5/ll Colorado special quartz • claim 
6281 25/9/14 Residence-site 
6325 4/12/14 
6356 12/3/15 
6432 24/9/15 

1_6445 15/10/15 

--~---·----------- --- -----·~----

SCHF.DULE. 

Locality, 

Waiomo 

Waiotahu, Thames 
Waiomo 

Shellba.ck Creek 
Collarbone Road, Karaka .. 
Wa.iotahu Oreek, Thames .. 
Ka.raka. Creek, Thames .. 

H. R. BUSH, Mining Registrar. 

Registered Holder. 

I 
·, James Miller. 

Monowa.i Gold-mining Company (Limited). 

" " 
I Charlotte Osborne. 

llfonowai Gold-mining Company (Limited). 

I 
John Barras. 
Mary Le Bar Bull. 
Alfred Frederick Sawyer. 

[ J a.ne Elizabeth Lyes. 
Myrtle Lyes. 


