Nov. 20.]

Exports.-Weekly.

RETURN of PRINCIPAL EXPORTS of NEW ZEALAND PRODUCE from the Dominion during the Week ended Tuesday, 18th November, 1919. Norg.—These figures are subject to alteration. They represent the entries from the ports received at Head Office, Wellington, up to 5 p.m. on Tuesday. * Goods exported are credited as far as possible to each district of production (as per liet appended to return for week ended 31st August, 1915, New Zealand Gazette No. 103, page 3117), whether exported through the port for such district or not.

Districts.*				~	que t	~		
			Butter.	Cheese.	Lamb.	Mution.	Other.	Gold.
			£ 690	£ 93	£	£	£	£
Auckland	••	••			••	••		•••
Kaipara	••	••	••	••	••	••	••	••
l'auranga Hisborne	••		••	• •	1,298	88,030	10,320	••
	•••	••	••	••		. ,		••
lew Plymouth Vaitara		••	••	••	••	••	• ••	•••
	••	•••	••	••	••	••	•••	••
	••	••	••	••	 4,391	7,970	3,882	••
Vanganui	••	••	4	11,468	•	663		
Vellington	••	••			17,795	74,573	14,742	
lapier Vairau (includ	ing Dia	ton	••		-		-	••
lelson	-		••		••	••	••	••
Vestport	• •	• •	••	••	••	••	••	••
reymouth	••	•••	••	••	••	••	••	••
Iokitika	••		••	••	••	••	••	8,236
yttelton	••	•••	••	••	••	••	••	-
'imaru	••	••	••			••	••	••
amaru	••	••	••	•••		••	••	••,
unedin	••	••	••	3	20,781	23,595	••	•• •
nvercargill	••	••	••	-		-	••	••
nvoroargin	••	•• _	••	••	••	•••		••
Totals			694	11,734	44,265	194,831	28,944	8,332

Districts.*			Grain and Pulse.	Hides and Skins.	Kauri-gum.	Phormium (including Tow).	Tallow.	Timber.	Wool.
			£	£	£	£	£	£	£
Auckland	••	••	17	5	••	284	532	783	•••
Kaipara	••	••	••	••	••	••	••	••	
lauranga	••	•••	••	••	••		••	••	••
lisborne	••	••	••	4,342			17, 149		83,354
lew Plymouth	••		••	•••	•••	••	••		•••
Vaitara	••	••	••	••			••		
atea	••		••	••		••	••	••	
7anganui	••	••	••	••	••	••	2,457	••	•••
Vellington	••		••	5,774		293		••	•••
apier	••		••	••	•••		••	••	109,659
Vairau (includi	1g Pic	ton)	41				••	••	
elson			••	••				••	· • •
Vestport			••	••				••	
reymouth	••		••					4,647	· · ·
lokitik a	••		••	••			••		••
yttelton	••		166	•• *			1,801	••	
limaru	••		••				••	••	
amaru	••			••			••		
Dunedin	•		3,684	178,552		1,595	7,336	••	73,606
nvercargill	••	••	••	••		••	••		••
Totals	•••		3,908	188,673		2,172	29,275	5,430	266,619

Customs Department, Wellington, 19tb November, 1919.

W. B. MONTGOMERY, Comptroller of Customs.

Mining Privileges to be struck off the Register .- Notice under the Mining Amendment Act, 1914.

Office of the Mining Registrar, Thames, 4th November, 1919. Notice of the Mining Registrar, Thames, 4th November, 1919. In OTICE is hereby given that if within three months from the date hereof cause is not shown to the contrary, each of the mining privileges mentioned in the Schedule hereto will be struck off the Registers kept by me, in pursuance of section 30 of the Mining Amendment Act, 1914.

SCHEDULE

H. R. BUSH, Mining Registrar.

				SCHEI	JULE.				
No.	Date.	Nature of Privilege.		Locality.			Registered Holder.		
904	22/1/01	Residence-site		Waiomo			James Miller.		
2120	18/10/04	Monowai Deep spe quartz claim	ecial	"	••	•••	Monowai Gold-mining Company (Limited).		
2170	6/12/04	Gem and Crown spe quartz claim	ecial	"	••		»» »» »»		
3572	25/6/08	Residence-site		Waiotahu, '	Thames		Charlotte Osborne.		
4702	26/5/11	Colorado special qua claim	artz	Waiomo	••	••	Monowai Gold-mining Company (Limited).		
6281	25/9/14	Residence-site		Shellback C	reek		John Barras.		
6325	4/12/14	**		Collarbone 1	Road, Kara	ka	Mary Le Bar Bull.		
6356	12/3/15	**		Waiotahu Creek, Thames		nes	Alfred Frederick Sawyer.		
6432	24/9/15	**		Karaka Creek, Thames		з	Jane Elizabeth Lyes.		
6445	15/10/15	, "	••	,,	,,		Myrtle Lyes.		